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Maces

PAUL GUTHANN
JASOM AHO

JOSH PINTER

JOHN RAPP

CHRIS ORWOLD

SAL IMPELLITTERI
TED SHUE

RICHARD KIRKLEY
GLEN GARDINER
CHRISTOPHER EAST
GARY LOVRIMNE

DAN ZIPPERER
JEFF MAHUTA
ANTHONY MANDELLA
JASON MATOUSEK
ANNA CURTIS
DALTON SHAFFER
MICHAEL MOOREN
SEBASTIAN WALDEN
ANDY STENGEL
DAVID MARTIN
ANTHONY GARGULAK
JAIMEE CANNOM
ALLY KLASINSKI
DEREK GATES

MIKE BAYER

RYAN SURA

KERRY WORDEN
TREWOR PAULL
STEVE WAGNER
JULIA TEUMER
LIESEL BAYLEM
SCOTT BECKER

JOE SCHMIDT
COLLEEN TENNIE
ROBERT KNIER
SARA HANKES
TRICIA BENGTSON
JESSI BAYER
JAMIE STEFFENHAGEM
DAN WENZEL
JENNIFER KHIEUNSKI
MADDY BOSHKE
JOMATHAN SOBCZAK
EVAN HOODINGTOM
ROBERT HOLSCHUH
TERI GARGULAK
BRYAM HUEBSCH
FETER FANMING
KEN LENZ

BRADLEY TENNIE
JOANMNE ROUBIK
NICOLE HWAGNER
SUE SELESTOMW
JENNY CURALLI
MINDY RAFP

TROY STUCKE

RECOVERY BEER
RECOVERY BEER
RECOVERY BEER

RECOVERY BEER

NORTHHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

GE

NORTHHESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

#TEAMSCSE

1FASTIFURIOUS
RECOVERY BEER

ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM

H#TEAMSCSE
#TEAMSCSE

LEGEMDARY FITNESS

RECOVERY BEER

HTEAMSCSE

H#TEAMSCSE

H#TEAMSCSE

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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33
32
16
32
37
48
51
46
25
44
48
46
27
34
23
27
34
18
21
49
29
36
35
31
38
32
59
30
60
26
36
41
36
33
52
44
44
35
33
29
41
42
33
33
23
30
36
52
66
35
28
40
61
39
44
52

600
533
284
681
673
616
699
627
586
578
636
26
633
641
646
572
698
653
266
708
643
587
563
628
589
543
711
723
305
264
327
271
544
696
713
630
601
546
542
707
721
368
558
702
ez
603
588
613
581
634
712
630
716
273
571
682
710

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

174
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58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Maces

CHRIS SOSINSKI
SAMANTHA RIOS
KEVIM KIRCHOFF
SARA HAGER

ELMOORE AUDAIN
MARIE GOERKE
JEFFREY CROSBY
TREVOR GROVE

KYLE KALBUS

MARY NEFF

JEFFREY RUDY

KIM 0'HAIR

CAROL OLSON
BRITTHNEY MEIBERT
SARAH PURDY

TODD MARSHALL
SHANMON FEHLBERG
JEANMETTE BAHR
PAULETTE CZERWINSKI
JENNIFER RETTAMMEL
KAREM GRUMERT
DEBORAH SCHUMAKER
ANDREA BOLDREY
DANIEL BICKEL
WILLIAM BONNELL
MICHAELA HUBMANN
FRANK THE TAMK RODRIGUEZ
MICHELLE LEHMHOFF
DOUG BARTSCH

3ARAH MILLER
STEPHANIE JORDAN
ANGELINA AGUIRRE
COLLEEN ROSEMGARTEN
HWHITHEY ERICKSON
PHIL PFEIFER

DAVID GRUDZIEN
SAMANTHA HOLSCHUH
MARK MUFFLER
MELISSA STARK

JOE VAN MAASTRICHT
BEVERLY PETERSON
MICHELLE BORRESON
AMBER EISCH

DAM WALSH

BARBARA MALONEY
DAVID MIAZGA

3ARAH MAE CROBER
DAVID MOHR
MICHELLE BRADLEY GLENN
BRETT GRUMERT

ERIC BARTSCH

KURT STENGEL

BECKY MOSKONAS
GREG MOSKONAS
MICHAEL LUNZ
HMATTHEW AMDERSON
JOHN LUNZ

DANIELLE BICKEL

H#TEAMSCSE

RHEB
RECOVERY BEER

NORTHHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

TEAM RWEB

ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM

ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM

NORTHHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS

LEGEMDARY FITNESS

5 & C FPG

ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM
ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM

ANDY'S LEGAL TEAM

3K F 26

5K
5K
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5K
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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5K
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5K
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39
45
33
49
55
63
43
32
36
29
47
49
26
31
53
38
43
47
48
44
56
35
32
55
25
35
24
55
29
31
48
51
36
30
60
32
50
34
59
35
36
26
42
59
36
31
50
47
45
16
50
43
48
48
29
80
30

704
686
626
715
537
258
570
595
623
666
355
669
671
667
680
642
582
538
573
684
598
697
552
549
556
612
658
633
540
653
621
299
683
580
320
596
610
663
706
714
678
557
579
717
640
651
563
657
559
597
541
709
660
661
304
534
637
550

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

2/4



ALl

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
145
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Maces

ERICA CICHON
LEE MNEAGLE

ELLY S0PA
ALYSSA NOWAK
BAYLIE MCHHIRTER
AAROM KNIEF
ANDREW BENGTSON
AMBER HHANG
HMARY JO HUTJENS
SARA PALLL

JEFF MITCHELL
MOLLY MICHEL
AMY MITCHELL
BRANDON STANLEY
KAYLA CLOUGH
WICKI HOLECHUH
SCOTT RETTAMMEL
CHARLIE MUNDT
CHRIS ROUX

HARY PAHASARAT
HMANDI K

KRISTIN HIETFAS
DAYID DORN
SUSAN KNIER
BARBARA CARSHELL
ROB CARSHELL
JESUS SANDOVAL
Joby MEIER
MELISSA PAULSON-CONGER
SALLY DIELEN
LEAH SLADEK
NANCY ZAFFIRO
TONY ZAFFIRO
LEANN DUMA

MARY CORSTEN
AMANDA LOSINEKI
NATHAN BUBLITZ
Z0E BERUMEN
LYNN GRAM

RYAN PATEFIELD
MICHELLE ROUX
JACKIE BROWNING
CHERIE BARNIER
PAMELA GUTHANN
AMBER JENKINS
BLAS BERUMEN

TEAM RHWE
HTEAMSCSE

RECOVERY BEER

RECOVERY BEER
RECOVERY BEER

CAITLYN PREST TEAM RWE
JEMELLE ROBERTS RHE
KELLY 0JA RHE
MICHELE FELDMER

BEY HAYDEN

MIKE HAYDEN

JULIE BONMELL

DONNA ANTOSIEWICZ
MICHELLE ANTOSOSIEWICZ
CHRISTOPHER BOCK
LINDSAY BOLLIS

LEGEMDARY FITNESS

3K F 29

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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36
33
25
30
40
47
47
41
28
50
40
46
41
34
59
43
68
36
35
38
39
36
53
59
57
40
48
49
55
41
53
53
52
37
33
33
34
57
36
35
62
48
31
33
36
3

31
45
50
73
7%
54
55
48
52
33
34

354
665
703
668
649
629
545
615
614
675
656
652
655
705
567
611
685
664
691
677
622
605
576
631
564
565
693
650
676
575
701
724
725
577
568
635
562
548
592
674
692
561
539
599
613
547
673
687
670
583
602
603
555
535
536
551
553
554

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
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All races

174 JANE BROWNE 5K
175 AMY CLAVETTE NORTHHESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
176 KAITLYMN DAVENPORT H#TEAMSCSE 5K
177 JENNIFER FETZER 5K
173 JENNIFER FOLEY RHEB 5K
173 BILL GILMORE 5K
180 GENA GILMORE 5K
181 KRISTIM GRAMNAN 5K
182 BRIAN GROTH 5K
183 BILL HERRICK NORTHHWESTERN MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
184 JENNA HOHL 5K
185 CHRIS HOHMER WORTHWESTERM MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
186 THOMAS HOLLAND 5K
187 HEATHER JASTROCH 5K
188 JOHN JASTROCH 5K
183 THOMAS JOMES 5K
130 ANGELA KALLAY 5K
191 ALEXANDER LEACH 5K
192 TIMOTHY MAGNER 5K
193 ROBERT MATE 5K
194 SHARON MATHER 5K
195 KEWIN MCCABE 5K
196 RACHEL MCCAULEY 5K
197 ERICA MILLS 5K
1958 JENNIFER MOLDEMHALER 5K
193 ALEXANDRIA MUENCH 5K
200 JULIE REITTER WORTHWESTERM MUTUAL STRIDERS 5K
201 NADINE SCHAEFER 5K
202 MEGAN SIKORSKI 5K
2053 MICHELLE WALTER 5K
204 JEAN WEIMER 5K

m m m m m m m m M =X M X X X M X X M X X M X X M M X M M M M T e
[a1]
]
@
=

41
45
58
50
48
36
53
39
49
75
34
34
36
37
30
50
34
55
55
34
44
37
22
53
38
30
48
47

584
585
590
591
593
594
604
606
607
608
617
618
620
624
632
638
644
645
647
648
654
658
662
683
694
700
718
720

Category |Chip Time

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
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SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
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SERIES
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SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
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